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BREATHALIZER TEST (cont'd)
Blood alcohol levels, penalty

Compulsory

Cost
Failure, refusal to provide sample

Sample offered to accused

BRITISH COLUMBIA, PROVINCE
Electronic eavesdropping, letters,
Dept. Attorney General
Inquiry into Invasion of Privacy,
Sergent, Hon Mr. Justice

Off-track betting
~ Privacy Act

BUGGERY
Convictions

BUGGING
Canadian Bar Association, comments

BURKE-ROBERTSON, W., ATTORNEY GENERAL'S

DEPT., BRITISH COLUMBIA
Off~track betting

BUSINESS ESPIONAGE
Canadian Association of Chiefs of
Police

Page

380-1,411-2,439~
40,449~50,456-7,
666~7 ,681-2,687—
90
378-9,382,410,
416,459

413-4
381-3,415,420,
L45-6 ,472~4 476~
7,666,670,674-5,
678

4824

1499-501,1529
1030-1,1039-40,
1053-4,1059-60,
1064,1107,1118
1201-4

1009, (22-6) ,1020,
1499-501

341-2

1010-1,1013
1201-4

(23-3) ,1097



