AGAMAN GAT ON	Page
BREATHALIZER TEST (cont'd) Blood alcohol levels, penalty	380-1,411-2,439- 40,449-50,456-7, 666-7,681-2,687- 90
Compulsory	378-9,382,410, 416,459
Cost Failure, refusal to provide sample	413-4 381-3,415,420, 445-6,472-4,476- 7,666,670,674-5, 678
Sample offered to accused	482-4
BRITISH COLUMBIA, PROVINCE Electronic eavesdropping, letters,	
Dept. Attorney General Inquiry into Invasion of Privacy,	1499-501,1529
Sergent, Hon.Mr. Justice	1030-1,1039-40, 1053-4,1059-60, 1064,1107,1118
Off-track betting Privacy Act	1201-4 1009,(22-6),1020, 1499-501
BUGGERY	
Convictions	341-2
BUGGING Canadian Bar Association, comments	1010-1,1013
BURKE-ROBERTSON, W., ATTORNEY GENERAL'S DEPT., BRITISH COLUMBIA	
Off-track betting	1201–4
BUSINESS ESPIONAGE Canadian Association of Chiefs of	
Police	(23-3),1097